AO19                     ®
AO19-3
Low Energy Automatic Door Operators for Double Egress Doors
Features
Benefits
The AO19 Series Automatic Operator for double egress doors is an easy to install, heavy duty product for
high use and high abuse low energy applications.  The AO19 Series meets requirements for ANSI/BHMA
A156.19 (American National Standard for Power Assist and Low Energy Power Operated Doors) and

 92”
100”
AO19                     ® HOW TO ORDER
Max reveal on a pull 2.5”
Max reveal on a pull 2.5”
Max reveal on a pull 2.5”
May 18, 2015
January 3, 2013 Life Safety and Security Door Hardware
Where Trust is Built
AO19-1 AO19-1
AO19-1 AO19-1
DETEX CORPORATION
Automatic Operator
Select from list below and fax to 800-653-3839
NOTE:  Operator always mounted inside of building
              Viewed from mounting side of door
Single Door           39.5”            Right Hand        Push             AL
Qty                       Left Hand                BZ
45.5”             Push 11” + reveal
52”              Pull
AO19-2
AO19-2
AO19-3 AO19-3
Distributor:               Date:
Ph #           Email:           PO #
Comments:
Model #         x (length)      x (push/pull/dual)     x (AL/BZ)
LH Push RH Push LH Pull RH Pull
Exterior
Interior
Exterior
Interior
Double Door (Twin)    75.5”          Push               AL  Simultaneous
Qty                             BZ  Independent 92”              Push 11” + reveal
100”            Pull
Double Door (Twin) Push Double Door (Twin) Pull
Exterior
Interior
Exterior
Interior
Dual Egress
Door RH
Dual Egress
Door LH
Double Egress (Dual) Door 75.5”          Right Hand        Push         AL           Simultaneous
Qty                        Left Hand         Pull        BZ           Independent
Exterior
  Interior
  Exterior
Interior
 92”
100”
AO19                     ® HOW TO ORDER
Max reveal on a pull 2.5”
Max reveal on a pull 2.5”
Max reveal on a pull 2.5”
3 Year Mechanical / 1 year Electrical
Limited Manufacturer’s Warranty
Detex Limited Warranty
Listings and Approvals
3166451
Certified to ANSI/UL 325
Tested - ANSI 156.19
Meets ADA requirements
3-Hour Fire Listed
Technical Information
Finishes
Accessories
Handing Diagram
Riser Diagram
• AL - 204-Ri Clear: Arch. Class II
  anodized coating, AA-M12C22A31
March 25, 2021